
S. No. Name of the Creditor
 Total Amount 
Claimed (Rs.) 

Amount admitted 
(in Rs. )

Claim of amount 
rejected

Claim under 
verification

1 ESIC claim dated 10.01.2024 1417510 1417510 -
2 ESIC dated 21.05.2024 76090 66392 9698
3 State Tax Office 25,79,379              25,79,379 -
4 EPF 24,12,58,442         - - 24,12,58,442     

5 Punjab Energy Development Agency 97,52,126              86,42,023 11,10,103 -
6 PID (Water Department) 34,86,864              3,89,545 30,97,319 -

25,85,70,411       1,30,94,849            42,17,120               24,12,58,442   TOTAL


